
POSITION NAME STATUS E-MAIL

Chairman Scott Arthun BOARD searthun@gmail.com
Vice-Chairman Thorpe Thompson BOARD tnthaymarketing@yahoo.com
SECRETARY-Membership Shelly Thompson STAFF thompsons@bbc.net
TREASURER Dixie Huxtable BOARD djhuxtable@yahoo.com
NATIONAL DIRECTOR Dustin Martinson BOARD dustin@fusingpoly.com
BOARD MEMBER JR Crozier BOARD jr@owaveo.com
BOARD MEMBER Cody Hutchison BOARD hutchisonk@crook1.com
BOARD MEMBER Jeff Longwell BOARD jlongwell@ngcsi.com
BOARD MEMBER Erica Jaure BOARD jaureph@gmail.com
BOARD MEMBER Shawn Lesmeister BOARD shawn@wowequine.com
BOARD MEMBER Brian Coxbil BOARD bcoxbill@acsd1.org
BOARD MEMBER Joe Smith BOARD joensmith09@gmail.com
BOARD MEMBER Jennifer Rice BOARD jcoxbill@yahoo.com
BOARD MEMBER Tyler Jolly BOARD tylerjolly7@gmail.com
BOARD MEMBER Travis Griemsman BOARD cgriemsman@hotmail.com
BOARD MEMBER Casey Hoffman BOARD caseyhoffman77@yahoo.com
BOARD MEMBER Mike Ruby BOARD rubyranchwyo@gmail.com
BOARD MEMBER Troy Tillard BOARD troy@tillardranch.com
AM LEGION STATE REP Kenneth Persson BOARD ppersson@tcinc.net
DEPT. OF WYOMING American Legion LEGION wylegiondept@mcleodusa.net 
QUEEN COORDINATOR Dixie Huxtable STAFF djhuxtable@yahoo.com
SHOOTING SPORTS Shawn Lesmeister STAFF shawn@wowequine.com
Student President Hadley Thompson STUDENT

Student Vice-President Carter Hutchison STUDENT

Student Sec/Treasure Katie Rice STUDENT

QUEEN Taylor Hernandez STUDENT

BAREBACKS Tyson Schmelzle STUDENT

BARREL RACING Dylan Thar STUDENT

BOYS CUTTING Cody Hayden STUDENT

GIRLS CUTTING Karly Peterson STUDENT

REINING COW HORSE STUDENT

BREAKAWAY Rhame Hicks STUDENT

BULL RIDING Kolby Smith STUDENT

CALF ROPING Jim Coxbill STUDENT

GOAT TYING Bella Martinson STUDENT

POLE BENDING Kendrie Ewing STUDENT

SADDLE BRONCS Ty Scarbrough STUDENT

STEER WRESTLING Landon Gold  STUDENT

TEAM ROPING Rylee Alameda STUDENT

Light Rifle Shayda Lesmeister STUDENT

Trap Shoorting Josh Keogh STUDENT

JR HIGH-NAT'L DIRECTOR Thorpe Thompson BOARD tnthaymarketing@yahoo.com
JR HIGH-SECRETARY Shelly Thompson Jr High thompsons@bbc.net

 


